Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Developer Kits
Developer kits include: Modem with GPS receiver, universal power supply, GSM/GPS antenna, GPIO cable,
serial debug cable, Ethernet cable, RS-232 cable, compact flash, USB cables, DVD, and screwdriver.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-DK-1.0  3G HSPA+ Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-DK-1.0  3G EV-DO Developer Kit (Verizon Wireless) US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N16-DK-1.0  3G EV-DO Developer Kit (Aeris Communications) US
MTCDP-E1-GP-DK-1.0 2.5G EDGE Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-DK-1.0 2G GPRS Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-GP-DK-1.0 Non-Cellular Developer Kit Global
Deployment Models (includes GPS receiver)*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-1.0  3G HSPA+ Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-1.0  3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless) US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N16-1.0  3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Aeris Communications) US
MTCDP-E1-GP-1.0 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-1.0 2G GPRS Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-GP-1.0 Non-Cellular Deployment Model Global
Deployment Models*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-1.0 3G HSPA+ Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-EV3-N3-1.0 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless) US
MTCDP-EV3-N16-1.0 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Aeris Communications) US
MTCDP-E1-1.0 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-G2-1.0 2G GPRS Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-1.0 Non-Cellular Deployment Model Global
ILS deviceWISE® Models
This OCG product variant comes ready to integrate directly with the deviceWISE Application Enablement
Platform (AEP). The deviceWISE AEP provides seamless connectivity and integration across any remote
device, any network and any enterprise application in the back office – without any programming. The do-
it-yourself platform reduces the risk, time-to-market, complexity and cost of deploying solutions for remote
monitoring and control, industrial automation, asset tracking and field service operations. See
www.devicewise.com for more information.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-1.0-DW 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-H5-GP-1.0-DW 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Deployment Model w/ GPS Global
MTCDP-H5-GP-DK-1.0-DW 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-EV3-N3-1.0-DW 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless) US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-1.0-DW 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Deployment Model w/ GPS (Verizon Wireless) USA
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-DK-1.0-DW 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Developer Kit (Verizon Wireless) US
Accessories
MTOCG-BOB-DK GPIO Cable and Break-out Board
CA-CDP-GPIO 36-pin, General Purpose Input/Output Cable (open ended)
PS-9VCB-LBC-U-Global 100 - 240V 9V-1.7A changeable blade power supply with three